
Einladungsrennen 20 Jahre Motorsport Arena Oschersleben

Regl. Nr.: 223/17

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:05:01:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

16:21:03
16:52:56
31:52

00:12:05:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

3

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

15 15
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
15
0

:

:

25 July 2017

Oschersleben - 3696 mtr.

Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 2

200Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 16:21:03
16:52:56.

386 31:52.884
2 16:22:59 16:27:21 4:22
3 16:32:43 16:36:13 3:29
4 16:45:16 16:49:29 4:13

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

143 62Heiko Neumann 1:49.173Porsche 997 GT3 14 31:52.8854 97.38
177 46Ronald Czerwonatis 1:53.773Lamborghini GT 14 33:15.16910 93.36
455 61Alex Aka 1:56.828Porsche Cayman 14 33:23.1664 92.99
48 43Oliver Cavaiani 1:58.885Renault  Clio 14 33:40.62013 92.18
49 25Bjorn Seiler 2:00.346Seat Leon 14 33:42.74513 92.09
41 24Marcel Scheele 1:59.448Seat Leon Super 14 33:45.20213 91.98
62 21Michael Hammer 2:04.977Lada Samara 13 32:32.9637 88.56
167 42Swen Heyrowski 1:50.284Lamborghini Hur 13 32:50.7019 87.77
69 33Erik Banecke 1:54.841Seat Leon 13 33:40.6484 85.60
249 32Daniel Davidovac 2:00.032Citroen DS 3 12 33:15.4349 80.01

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

143 Heiko Neumann1 14 Porsche 997 GT31

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

143 Heiko Neumann Porsche 997 GT33:10.682 16:26:0721
143 Heiko Neumann Porsche 997 GT32:29.837 16:28:3732
69 Erik Banecke Seat Leon2:17.105 16:29:0533

177 Ronald Czerwonatis Lamborghini GT2:04.930 16:29:2634
167 Swen Heyrowski Lamborghini Hur1:54.606 16:29:5025
143 Heiko Neumann Porsche 997 GT31:49.173 16:30:2646

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

62 21Michael Hammer 2:04.977 7 106.46Lada Samara
41 24Marcel Scheele 1:59.448 13 111.39Seat Leon Super
49 25Bjorn Seiler 2:00.346 13 110.56Seat Leon
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Einladungsrennen 20 Jahre Motorsport Arena Oschersleben

Regl. Nr.: 223/17

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

249 32Daniel Davidovac 2:00.032 9 110.85Citroen DS 3
69 33Erik Banecke 1:54.841 4 115.86Seat Leon
167 42Swen Heyrowski 1:50.284 9 120.65Lamborghini Hur
48 43Oliver Cavaiani 1:58.885 13 111.92Renault  Clio
177 46Ronald Czerwonatis 1:53.773 10 116.95Lamborghini GT
143 62Heiko Neumann 1:49.173 4 121.88Porsche 997 GT3
455 61Alex Aka 1:56.828 4 113.89Porsche Cayman

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

14143 Heiko Neumann Porsche1

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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